GENERAL EDUCATION COURSES APPROVED FOR GENERAL EDUCATION DISTRIBUTION CREDIT CATALOG

2024—- 2025

Artistic Literacy

ART1020
ART2100
ART2540
ART2620
COM2300
ENG2060
ENG2210
ENG2250
ENG3185
MST1110
MUS1550
PHL2700
THE1200
THE1300
THE2510

Around the World in 80 Masterpieces
Introduction to Drawing

Art and Power

Art and Death

Critical Analysis of Film and Television
Introduction to Creative Writing
Poetry

The Novel

Multicultural Literature for Children and Young Adults

Introduction to Museum Studies
Exploring Music

Art and Philosophy

Introduction to Theatre
Introduction to Acting

Design for the Stage

Human Inquiry

Scientific Inquiry

BI02200
CHM1200/z
CHM1310/Z
CScC1010
HAS1200
HLS2650
NSM1400

Humans and the Environment
Principles of Chemistry/Laboratory
General Chemistry |/Laboratory
Introduction to Computer Science
Introduction to Animal Science
Essentials of Anatomy and Physiology
Earth and Space Science

Cultural Literacy

COM2160
CRJ1010
ECN2030
ENV1000
LTS1300
PHL1100
PHL2100
PHL2250
PHL2400
PHL3500
PSC1300
PSY1100
PSY3350
SOC1100
SOC3480

Human Communication and Relationships
Introduction to Criminal Justice System
Principles of Economics

Introduction to Environmental Studies
Latinos and Latinas in the United States
Problems of Philosophy

Ethics

The Origins of Greek Philosophy

The Good Life

Philosophy of Love and Sex
Introduction to US Government
General Psychology

Child and Adolescent Development
Introduction to Society

Globalization and Social Change

BST2010
ASL3050
HIS1200
HIS1210
HIS1300
HIS1400
HIS2370
HIS2380
HIS2620
HIS2630
LTS1200
NUR1214
REL1100
REL1400
REL2060
SOC2150
SOC3350
SPN1120
SPN2200

Introduction to Black Studies

Deaf Culture

American History | (to 1877)

American History Il (since 1877)
World History | (to 1500)

World History Il (since 1500)

Black American History | (to 1877)
Black American History Il (since 1877)
Russian History to 1917

Russian and Soviet History since 1917
Introduction to Latino Cultural Studies
Professional Nursing, Culture, and Health Care
Comparing Scriptures

Spirituality Today

Exploring Religion

Cultural Anthropology

Race, Ethnicity, and Culture
Elementary Spanish |

Intermediate Spanish |

Discovery & Reflection (ADC and Online students only)

ACC2010
BUS1020
SWK2500

Principles of Financial Accounting
Foundations of Management
Survey of Contemporary Social Work



