GENERAL EDUCATION COURSES APPROVED FOR GENERAL EDUCATION DISTRIBUTION CREDIT CATALOG 2024–2025

Artistic Literacy

	•
ART1020	Around the World in 80 Masterpieces
ART2100	Introduction to Drawing
ART2540	Art and Power
ART2620	Art and Death
COM2300	Critical Analysis of Film and Television
ENG2060	Introduction to Creative Writing
ENG2210	Poetry
ENG2250	The Novel
ENG3185	Multicultural Literature for Children and Young Adults
MST1110	Introduction to Museum Studies
MUS1550	Exploring Music
PHL2700	Art and Philosophy
THE1200	Introduction to Theatre
THE1300	Introduction to Acting
THE2510	Design for the Stage

Human Inquiry

COM2160	Human Communication and Relationships
CRJ1010	Introduction to Criminal Justice System
ECN2030	Principles of Economics
ENV1000	Introduction to Environmental Studies
LTS1300	Latinos and Latinas in the United States
PHL1100	Problems of Philosophy
PHL2100	Ethics
PHL2250	The Origins of Greek Philosophy
PHL2400	The Good Life
PHL3500	Philosophy of Love and Sex
PSC1300	Introduction to US Government
PSY1100	General Psychology
PSY3350	Child and Adolescent Development
SOC1100	Introduction to Society
SOC3480	Globalization and Social Change

Scientific Inquiry

BIO2200	Humans and the Environment
CHM1200/Z	Principles of Chemistry/Laboratory
CHM1310/Z	General Chemistry I/Laboratory
CSC1010	Introduction to Computer Science
HAS1200	Introduction to Animal Science
HLS2650	Essentials of Anatomy and Physiology
NSM1400	Earth and Space Science

Cultural Literacy

Cartarar Ere	cracy
BST2010	Introduction to Black Studies
ASL3050	Deaf Culture
HIS1200	American History I (to 1877)
HIS1210	American History II (since 1877)
HIS1300	World History I (to 1500)
HIS1400	World History II (since 1500)
HIS2370	Black American History I (to 1877)
HIS2380	Black American History II (since 1877)
HIS2620	Russian History to 1917
HIS2630	Russian and Soviet History since 1917
LTS1200	Introduction to Latino Cultural Studies
NUR1214	Professional Nursing, Culture, and Health Care
REL1100	Comparing Scriptures
REL1400	Spirituality Today
REL2060	Exploring Religion
SOC2150	Cultural Anthropology
SOC3350	Race, Ethnicity, and Culture
SPN1120	Elementary Spanish I
SPN2200	Intermediate Spanish I

Discovery & Reflection (ADC and Online students only)

ACC2010	Principles of Financial Accounting
BUS1020	Foundations of Management
SWK2500	Survey of Contemporary Social Work